
                     52nd ANNUAL HONOR AMERICA DAYS 5K
                       Rome, NY   September 7, 2024

                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                  PLACES IN
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   PACE   AGEGROUP  &  SEX RESIDENCE      ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Jordon Hoffman       32   15:15  4:55   1 M30-39  M#   1 Rome           NY 
    2 William Hoyne        42   16:21  5:16   1 M40-49  M#   2 Clay           NY 
    3 Kevin Davis          31   17:42  5:42   2 M30-39  M#   3 Camden         NY 
    4 Nathan Donaleski     43   18:43  6:02   2 M40-49  M#   4 Rome           NY 
    5 Ryan Barry           44   19:13  6:11   3 M40-49  M#   5 Clinton        NY 
    6 Karl Van Hoesel      17   19:21  6:14   1 M15-19  M#   6 Rome           NY 
    7 Peter Madden         51   19:31  6:17   1 M50-59  M#   7 Utica          NY 
    8 David Culbertson     35   19:37  6:19   3 M30-39  M#   8 Rome           NY 
    9 Bob Carrier          53   19:41  6:20   2 M50-59  M#   9 Rome           NY 
   10 Eric Kasper          57   20:05  6:28   3 M50-59  M#  10 Clark Mills    NY 
   11 Matthew Downs        42   20:10  6:30   4 M40-49  M#  11 Utica          NY 
   12 Joe Mashaw           45   20:29  6:36   5 M40-49  M#  12 Marcy          NY 
   13 James Vaccaro        13   20:44  6:41   1 M10-14  M#  13 Rome           NY 
   14 Tyler Dibenedetto    15   20:48  6:42   2 M15-19  M#  14 Canastota      NY 
   15 Aiden Sampson        17   21:02  6:46   3 M15-19  M#  15 Port Leyden    NY 
   16 Matthew Muttillo     39   21:05  6:48   4 M30-39  M#  16 Rome           NY 
   17 Amanda Mazza         39   21:06  6:48   1 F30-39  F#   1 New Hartford   NY 
   18 Nicole Sadowski      41   21:27  6:54   1 F40-49  F#   2 Turin          NY 
   19 Robert Elliott       39   21:43  7:00   5 M30-39  M#  17 Vernon         NY 
   20 Sarah Washburn       32   21:52  7:03   2 F30-39  F#   3 Rome           NY 
   21 Lydia Dillon         55   21:56  7:04   1 F50-59  F#   4 Oneonta        NY 
   22 Niels Van Hoesel     52   21:59  7:05   4 M50-59  M#  18 Rome           NY 
   23 Steve Palmer         67   22:03  7:06   1 M60-69  M#  19 Bainbridge     NY 
   24 Jake Vaccaro         10   22:20  7:12   2 M10-14  M#  20 Rome           NY 
   25 Alexander Sadowski   10   22:32  7:16   3 M10-14  M#  21 Turin          NY 
   26 Matthew Donaleski    45   22:42  7:19   6 M40-49  M#  22 Rome           NY 
   27 Matty Vanvalkenburgh 34   22:50  7:21   6 M30-39  M#  23 Remsen         NY 
   28 Luke Ogburn          31   22:55  7:23   7 M30-39  M#  24 Rome           NY 
   29 Paige Vanvalkenburgh 31   23:10  7:28   3 F30-39  F#   5 Remsen         NY 
   30 Tyler Crandall       29   23:21  7:31   1 M20-29  M#  25 Durhamville    NY 
   31 Ron Drake            55   23:28  7:33   5 M50-59  M#  26 Rome           NY 
   32 Billy Bernabe        17   23:34  7:36   4 M15-19  M#  27 Rome           NY 
   33 Scott Black          36   23:35  7:36   8 M30-39  M#  28 Rome           NY 
   34 Todd Butters         34   23:36  7:36   9 M30-39  M#  29 Rome           NY 
   35 Steven Klepadlo      48   23:36  7:36   7 M40-49  M#  30 Rome           NY 
   36 Alex Tracy           36   23:41  7:38  10 M30-39  M#  31 Rome           NY 
   37 Tiffany Thomason     25   23:56  7:43   1 F20-29  F#   6 Rome           NY 
   38 Eric Lauber          62   24:08  7:46   2 M60-69  M#  32 Rome           NY 
   39 Gary Grimsey         47   24:11  7:47   8 M40-49  M#  33 Rome           NY 
   40 Christine McGlynn    50   24:16  7:49   2 F50-59  F#   7 Whitesboro     NY 
   41 Andre Beckus         44   24:18  7:50   9 M40-49  M#  34 Rome           NY 
   42 Gary Burak           66   24:21  7:51   3 M60-69  M#  35 New Hartford   NY 
   43 Jeff George          61   24:24  7:52   4 M60-69  M#  36 Little Falls   NY 
   44 Morghan Hall         30   24:31  7:54   4 F30-39  F#   8 Rome           NY 
   45 Bill Kosina          64   24:44  7:58   5 M60-69  M#  37 Richfield SprinNY 
   46 Adalyn Klink         12   24:45  7:58   1 F10-14  F#   9 Herkimer       NY 
   47 Jeremy Klink         40   24:45  7:58  10 M40-49  M#  38 Herkimer       NY 
   48 Paula Gratch-Gilroy  57   24:50  8:00   3 F50-59  F#  10 Rome           NY 
   49 Shi Lin              56   24:55  8:02   6 M50-59  M#  39 Rome           NY 
   50 Kate Bala            41   24:57  8:02   2 F40-49  F#  11 Turin          NY 
   51 Scott Miller         33   25:11  8:07  11 M30-39  M#  40 Rome           NY 
   52 Ted Lenio            74   25:21  8:10   1 M70-79  M#  41 Rome           NY 
   53 Rick Royce           65   25:38  8:15   6 M60-69  M#  42 Kingston       ON 
   54 Anthony Jones        29   25:43  8:17   2 M20-29  M#  43 Utica          NY 



   55 Laura Hash-Davis     60   25:44  8:17   1 F60-69  F#  12 Rome           NY 
   56 Makenna Otis         11   25:51  8:19   2 F10-14  F#  13 Rome           NY 
   57 Tim Sullivan         52   25:55  8:21   7 M50-59  M#  44 Simsbury       CT 
   58 Daniel Sobel         41   26:05  8:24  11 M40-49  M#  45 Rome           NY 
   59 Steve Reynolds       24   26:08  8:25   3 M20-29  M#  46 Rome           NY 
   60 John Parry           36   26:17  8:28  12 M30-39  M#  47 Sauquoit       NY 
   61 Amanda Klink         40   26:23  8:30   3 F40-49  F#  14 Herkimer       NY 
   62 Lance Silva          44   26:24  8:30  12 M40-49  M#  48 Ava            NY 
   63 William Moore        74   26:31  8:33   2 M70-79  M#  49 Rome           NY 
   64 Kristina Miles       39   26:51  8:39   5 F30-39  F#  15 Rome           NY 
   65 Betsy Bernabe        54   26:53  8:40   4 F50-59  F#  16 Rome           NY 
   66 Jalaina Fehn         23   26:55  8:40   2 F20-29  F#  17 Rome           NY 
   67 Karen Infusino       61   26:56  8:40   2 F60-69  F#  18 New Hartford   NY 
   68 Josephine Terrier    43   27:13  8:46   4 F40-49  F#  19 Taberg         NY 
   69 Tim Glod             45   27:54  8:59  13 M40-49  M#  50 Salem          MA 
   70 Mike Green           71   28:05  9:03   3 M70-79  M#  51 Boonville      NY 
   71 Cooper Brown          8   28:10  9:04   1 M01-09  M#  52 Marathon       NY 
   72 Laura Bell           60   28:20  9:08   3 F60-69  F#  20 Lee Center     NY 
   73 Jessica Seaton       31   28:23  9:08   6 F30-39  F#  21 Rome           NY 
   74 James Crumrine       63   28:27  9:10   7 M60-69  M#  53 New Hartford   NY 
   75 Reanna Zappavigna    29   28:31  9:11   3 F20-29  F#  22 Rome           NY 
   76 Julie Hall           33   28:31  9:11   7 F30-39  F#  23 Whitesboro     NY 
   77 Kristin Kelly        58   28:49  9:17   5 F50-59  F#  24 Rome           NY 
   78 Ethan Sullivan       10   28:56  9:19   4 M10-14  M#  54 Rome           NY 
   79 Cullen Brown          7   29:11  9:24   2 M01-09  M#  55 Marathon       NY 
   80 Brian Adams          39   29:12  9:24  13 M30-39  M#  56 Rome           NY 
   81 Terri Woodford       60   29:14  9:25   4 F60-69  F#  25 Oxford         NY 
   82 Britta Silva         28   29:16  9:26   4 F20-29  F#  26 Ava            NY 
   83 Chantelle Nobis      42   29:18  9:26   5 F40-49  F#  27 Taberg         NY 
   84 Laura Fontana        31   29:21  9:27   8 F30-39  F#  28 Rome           NY 
   85 Jen Caloia           60   29:40  9:33   5 F60-69  F#  29 Morrisville    NY 
   86 Lisa Desalvo         56   29:43  9:34   6 F50-59  F#  30 Rome           NY 
   87 James Miner          75   29:54  9:38   4 M70-79  M#  57 Dryden         NY 
   88 Johnny Beach         30   30:01  9:40  14 M30-39  M#  58 Rome           NY 
   89 Sean Rist            38   30:15  9:45  15 M30-39  M#  59 Rome           NY 
   90 Linda Hudyncia       64   30:25  9:48   6 F60-69  F#  31 Fort Plain     NY 
   91 Alexandra Kimmel     27   30:26  9:48   5 F20-29  F#  32 Rome           NY 
   92 Sheila Olney         28   30:26  9:48   6 F20-29  F#  33 Rome           NY 
   93 Suzette Sullivan     37   30:33  9:50   9 F30-39  F#  34 Rome           NY 
   94 Steve Feener         71   30:42  9:53   5 M70-79  M#  60 Rome           NY 
   95 Lisa Dehimer         59   31:30 10:09   7 F50-59  F#  35 Rome           NY 
   96 Kenneth Stabb        67   31:33 10:10   8 M60-69  M#  61 Boonville      NY 
   97 Emma Harrer          10   31:34 10:10   3 F10-14  F#  36 Rome           NY 
   98 Brian Harrer         33   31:34 10:10  16 M30-39  M#  62 Rome           NY 
   99 Andrew Collins        7   31:45 10:14   3 M01-09  M#  63 Rochester      NY 
  100 Nicole Collins       43   31:48 10:15   6 F40-49  F#  37 Rochester      NY 
  101 Shaun Collins        43   31:48 10:15  14 M40-49  M#  64 Rochester      NY 
  102 James Culbertson     63   31:55 10:17   9 M60-69  M#  65 Rome           NY 
  103 David Bauer          62   31:56 10:17  10 M60-69  M#  66 Lee Center     NY 
  104 Kevin Hoehn          70   32:04 10:20   6 M70-79  M#  67 Rome           NY 
  105 Darcy Crofford       51   32:08 10:21   8 F50-59  F#  38 Verona         NY 
  106 Lee Sampson          53   32:11 10:22   8 M50-59  M#  68 Turin          NY 
  107 Cara Forbes          30   32:13 10:22  10 F30-39  F#  39 Rome           NY 
  108 Jennifer O'Dell      50   32:13 10:22   9 F50-59  F#  40 Oriskany       NY 
  109 Olivia Esposito      36   32:15 10:23  11 F30-39  F#  41 Rome           NY 
  110 Kandice Thomson      36   32:26 10:27  12 F30-39  F#  42 Romerome       NY 
  111 Kelly Brown          35   32:37 10:30  13 F30-39  F#  43 Marathon       NY 
  112 Rita Riolo           71   32:42 10:32   1 F70-79  F#  44 Rome           NY 
  113 Abby Call            20   32:48 10:34   7 F20-29  F#  45 Rome           NY 
  114 David Burke          70   32:53 10:35   7 M70-79  M#  69 Romer          NY 
  115 David Schillaci      55   32:54 10:36   9 M50-59  M#  70 Rome           NY 
  116 Joyce Richardson     70   32:57 10:37   2 F70-79  F#  46 Rome           NY 
  117 Stacey Sobel         33   33:15 10:42  14 F30-39  F#  47 Rome           NY 
  118 Magnus Brumm          8   33:27 10:46   4 M01-09  M#  71 Barneveld      NY 
  119 John Malowicki       56   33:28 10:47  10 M50-59  M#  72 Lee Center     NY 



  120 Sue Brumm            44   33:28 10:47   7 F40-49  F#  48 Barneveld      NY 
  121 Colt Brumm           40   33:29 10:47  15 M40-49  M#  73 Barneveld      NY 
  122 Meghan Neidl         33   33:43 10:52  15 F30-39  F#  49 Rome           NY 
  123 Paula Munn           55   34:08 11:00  10 F50-59  F#  50 Oriskany       NY 
  124 Diane Olkowski       56   34:08 11:00  11 F50-59  F#  51 Rome           NY 
  125 Katelyn Parry        34   34:42 11:10  16 F30-39  F#  52 Sauquoit       NY 
  126 Rob Ichihana         71   34:42 11:11   8 M70-79  M#  74 Herkimer       NY 
  127 Khristian Ballestero 40   35:06 11:18  16 M40-49  M#  75 Rome           NY 
  128 Charlotte Davis      29   35:26 11:25   8 F20-29  F#  53 Rome           NY 
  129 Elouise Knight        6   35:41 11:29   1 F01-09  F#  54 Lee Center     NY 
  130 Sarah Eggan          33   35:42 11:30  17 F30-39  F#  55 Rome           NY 
  131 Rachael Knight       36   35:43 11:30  18 F30-39  F#  56 Lee Center     NY 
  132 Annetta Sullivan     14   36:02 11:36   4 F10-14  F#  57 Rome           NY 
  133 Christopher Senus    22   36:05 11:37   4 M20-29  M#  76 Marcy          NY 
  134 Sarah Hahn           22   36:05 11:37   9 F20-29  F#  58 Rome           NY 
  135 Honorine Wallack     62   36:08 11:38   7 F60-69  F#  59 Utica          NY 
  136 Gary Plunkett        67   36:28 11:45  11 M60-69  M#  77 Rome           NY 
  137 Vinnie Page          40   37:07 11:57   8 F40-49  F#  60 Rome           NY 
  138 Todd Hoffman         61   37:10 11:58  12 M60-69  M#  78 Rome           NY 
  139 Jeff Finnegan        47   37:10 11:58  17 M40-49  M#  79 Rome           NY 
  140 Ralph Rathbun        63   37:33 12:06  13 M60-69  M#  80 Hamilton       NY 
  141 Pete Nobis           47   37:36 12:07  18 M40-49  M#  81 Taberg         NY 
  142 Erica Rutherford     39   38:12 12:18  19 F30-39  F#  61 Rome           NY 
  143 Jason Rutherford     41   38:12 12:18  19 M40-49  M#  82 Rome           NY 
  144 Joan Meerdink        69   39:25 12:42   8 F60-69  F#  62 Rome           NY 
  145 Colleen Blush        41   39:41 12:47   9 F40-49  F#  63 Rome           NY 
  146 Diane Hausserman     62   39:43 12:47   9 F60-69  F#  64 Boonville      NY 
  147 Felicia Burak        61   40:13 12:57  10 F60-69  F#  65 New Hartford   NY 
  148 Ashley Whitman       39   40:21 12:59  20 F30-39  F#  66 Poland         NY 
  149 Elizabeth Muttillo   34   41:04 13:13  21 F30-39  F#  67 Rome           NY 
  150 Aria Lapointe         9   41:30 13:22   2 F01-09  F#  68 Rome           NY 
  151 Gabrielle Correia    25   41:57 13:30  10 F20-29  F#  69 Rome           NY 
  152 Christine Proper     68   42:01 13:32  11 F60-69  F#  70 Rome           NY 
  153 Patty Seifried       67   43:50 14:07  12 F60-69  F#  71 West Winfield  NY 
  154 Larry Kroviak        73   43:59 14:10   9 M70-79  M#  83 Durham         NC 
  155 Patricia King        68   44:46 14:25  13 F60-69  F#  72 Sherrill       NY 
  156 Jean Kosina          62   44:59 14:29  14 F60-69  F#  73 Richfield SprinNY 
  157 Mary Pustay          68   45:01 14:30  15 F60-69  F#  74 Cassville      NY 
  158 Jo Anne Seccurra     66   45:03 14:30  16 F60-69  F#  75 Sherrill       NY 
  159 Nancy Keville        63   46:01 14:49  17 F60-69  F#  76 Rome           NY 
  160 Sarah Rathbun        33   48:27 15:36  22 F30-39  F#  77 Hamilton       NY 
  161 Jessica Powers       40   49:41 16:00  10 F40-49  F#  78 Cooperstown    NY 
                     52nd ANNUAL HONOR AMERICA DAYS 5K
                       Rome, NY   September 7, 2024

                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                               OVERALL MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     1 Jordon Hoffman        32   15:15  Rome                 NY 
          2     2 William Hoyne         42   16:21  Clay                 NY 
          3     3 Kevin Davis           31   17:42  Camden               NY 

                              OVERALL FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



          1    17 Amanda Mazza          39   21:06  New Hartford         NY 
          2    18 Nicole Sadowski       41   21:27  Turin                NY 
          3    20 Sarah Washburn        32   21:52  Rome                 NY 

                           OVERALL MASTERS MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     4 Nathan Donaleski      43   18:43  Rome                 NY 

                          OVERALL MASTERS FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    21 Lydia Dillon          55   21:56  Oneonta              NY 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    71 Cooper Brown           8   28:10  Marathon             NY 
          2    79 Cullen Brown           7   29:11  Marathon             NY 
          3    99 Andrew Collins         7   31:45  Rochester            NY 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   129 Elouise Knight         6   35:41  Lee Center           NY 
          2   150 Aria Lapointe          9   41:30  Rome                 NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    13 James Vaccaro         13   20:44  Rome                 NY 
          2    24 Jake Vaccaro          10   22:20  Rome                 NY 
          3    25 Alexander Sadowski    10   22:32  Turin                NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    46 Adalyn Klink          12   24:45  Herkimer             NY 
          2    56 Makenna Otis          11   25:51  Rome                 NY 
          3    97 Emma Harrer           10   31:34  Rome                 NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     6 Karl Van Hoesel       17   19:21  Rome                 NY 
          2    14 Tyler Dibenedetto     15   20:48  Canastota            NY 
          3    15 Aiden Sampson         17   21:02  Port Leyden          NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    30 Tyler Crandall        29   23:21  Durhamville          NY 
          2    54 Anthony Jones         29   25:43  Utica                NY 
          3    59 Steve Reynolds        24   26:08  Rome                 NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    37 Tiffany Thomason      25   23:56  Rome                 NY 
          2    66 Jalaina Fehn          23   26:55  Rome                 NY 
          3    75 Reanna Zappavigna     29   28:31  Rome                 NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     8 David Culbertson      35   19:37  Rome                 NY 
          2    16 Matthew Muttillo      39   21:05  Rome                 NY 
          3    19 Robert Elliott        39   21:43  Vernon               NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    29 Paige Vanvalkenburgh  31   23:10  Remsen               NY 
          2    44 Morghan Hall          30   24:31  Rome                 NY 
          3    64 Kristina Miles        39   26:51  Rome                 NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     5 Ryan Barry            44   19:13  Clinton              NY 
          2    11 Matthew Downs         42   20:10  Utica                NY 
          3    12 Joe Mashaw            45   20:29  Marcy                NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    50 Kate Bala             41   24:57  Turin                NY 
          2    61 Amanda Klink          40   26:23  Herkimer             NY 
          3    68 Josephine Terrier     43   27:13  Taberg               NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     7 Peter Madden          51   19:31  Utica                NY 



          2     9 Bob Carrier           53   19:41  Rome                 NY 
          3    10 Eric Kasper           57   20:05  Clark Mills          NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    40 Christine McGlynn     50   24:16  Whitesboro           NY 
          2    48 Paula Gratch-Gilroy   57   24:50  Rome                 NY 
          3    65 Betsy Bernabe         54   26:53  Rome                 NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    23 Steve Palmer          67   22:03  Bainbridge           NY 
          2    38 Eric Lauber           62   24:08  Rome                 NY 
          3    42 Gary Burak            66   24:21  New Hartford         NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    55 Laura Hash-Davis      60   25:44  Rome                 NY 
          2    67 Karen Infusino        61   26:56  New Hartford         NY 
          3    72 Laura Bell            60   28:20  Lee Center           NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    52 Ted Lenio             74   25:21  Rome                 NY 
          2    63 William Moore         74   26:31  Rome                 NY 
          3    70 Mike Green            71   28:05  Boonville            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   112 Rita Riolo            71   32:42  Rome                 NY 
          2   116 Joyce Richardson      70   32:57  Rome                 NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


